
During the tuition period he/she has passed the following tests, intermediate and final examinations in the following 
subjects: 

Subjects Total hours  
 

Final mark 
 

ф  Accounting  
ф  Foreign Language 
ф  Computer Science  
ф  Concepts of Modern Natural Science 
ф  Culturology  
ф  Marketing  
ф  Mathematics Part 1 
ф  Mathematics Part 2 
ф  Mathematics Part 3 
ф  World Economics 
ф  Organizational Behavior 
ф  Management Basis 
ф  Management Basis. Production Management. 
ф  National  History 
ф  Psychology and Pedagogics        
ф  Statistics 
ф  Business Theory. Part 1. 
ф  Business Theory. Business Economics. 
ф  Physical Training 
ф  Philosophy 
ф  Finances and Credit 
ф  Economic Law 
ф  Economical Theory. Part 1. 
ф  Economical Theory. Part 2. 
P  Health and Safety 
P Business Foreign Language 
Р Politology 
P Regional Economics 
P Russian Language and Culture of Speech 
Р Social Science 
P Ecology 
P Economical Analysis 
B Foreign Language (extra parts) 
B History of Business Activity in Russia 
Р Legal Science                      
B Development of Image Memory 
B Reengineering 
B Computer Training 
В Economical Theory (extra parts) 
СД Contingency Plan Administration 
СД Business Planning 
СД Innovative Management 
СД Information Management Technologies  
СД Administration Systems Research  
СД Logistics 
СД Professional Manager Skills 
СД Regional Administration 
СД Strategical Management 
СД Labor Activity Technology 
СД Quality Administration 
СД Personnel Administration 
СД Administrative Decisions 
СД Securities Portfolio Forming 
ДС Introduction to Specialization 
 

135 
340 
142 
112 
90 
335 
185 
176 
185 
168 
128 
144 
106 
128 
142 
165 
102 
138 
408 
143 
165 
144 
139 
131 
86 
60 
90 
86 
40 
90 
100 
78 
80 
52 
137 
79 
95 
100 
76 
105 
88 
126 
97 
126 
105 
108 
154 
105 
96 
126 
105 
105 
54 
90 

excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
excellent 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
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NOT VALID WITH 
 
Federal Agency for Education  
State Educational Institution of Higher Professional Education  
“Izhevsk State Technical University”   
OGRN 1021801145794 
INT 1831032740 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
During the tuition period he/she has passed the following tests, intermediate and final  
examinations in the following subjects 

 
ENCLOSURE TO  
DIPLOMA 

 
No XXX 000000 

 
00000 

(registration number) 

 
Subjects Total hours Final mark 

 

ДС  Leasing Transactions 
ДС  Investment Organization and Financing 
ДС  Real Estate Market 
ДС  Projects Administration 
ДС  Price Setting 
ДС  Economical Evaluation of Investments 
ФТ  Population and Territory Protection from Danger in Emergency Situation 
ФТ  Socionics 

76 
205 
153 
153 
128 
153 
70 
77 

excellent 
passed 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
passed 

Total hours 
including  class hours 
 
Course papers:  
Themes 
 
Practical training:  
Training-introduction, 2 weeks, excellent 
Economical, 2 weeks, excellent 
Organizational, 2 weeks, excellent  
Management practice, 2 weeks, excellent 
Externship, 8 weeks, excellent 
 
 
 

7905 
4422 

 

End of the Document 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page # 
MPF Goznaka. 1996 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Tied together and enumerated (two) pages 
Rector         Signature 
Abramov I.V.  
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